
Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 John 5/2:08.155 24.693 25.048 49.799 0,21 99,17%
2 Gudum 5/2:31.869 27.707 29.494 55.476 2,35 92,04%
3 Jönsson 4/2:04.342 27.318 28.532 54.856 1,56 94,52%

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 John 1 [1] 5/2:08.155 1 5/2:08.155

2 Gudum 2 [2] 5/2:31.869 2 5/2:31.869

3 Jönsson 3 [3] 4/2:04.342 3 4/2:04.342

Super Spec (B1 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 John 5/2:05.523 24.185 24.427 48.841 0,20 99,18%
2 Gudum 5/2:23.202 26.567 28.090 54.913 0,89 96,82%
3 Jönsson 4/2:01.290 28.529 29.342 58.769 0,70 97,61%

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 John 1 [1] 5/2:08.155 1 [1] 5/2:05.523 2 10/4:13.678

2 Gudum 2 [2] 5/2:31.869 2 [2] 5/2:23.202 4 10/4:55.070

3 Jönsson 3 [3] 4/2:04.342 3 [3] 4/2:01.290 6 8/4:05.632

Super Spec (B2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 John 5/2:05.076 24.355 24.459 48.728 0,12 99,53%
2 Gudum 4/2:01.775 27.406 29.846 58.409 1,73 94,22%
3 Jönsson 4/2:03.745 27.527 30.523 59.138 2,14 92,97%

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 John 1 [1] 5/2:08.155 1 [1] 5/2:05.523 1 [1] 5/2:05.076 3 15/6:18.755

2 Gudum 2 [2] 5/2:31.869 2 [2] 5/2:23.202 2 [2] 4/2:01.775 6 14/6:56.845

3 Jönsson 3 [3] 4/2:04.342 3 [3] 4/2:01.290 3 [3] 4/2:03.745 9 12/6:09.377

Super Spec (B3 Final)
Round: F
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Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Chris M  [TQ] 5/2:01.423 23.300 23.856 46.985 0,43 98,18%
2 Ninja Kat 5/2:03.385 22.954 24.119 47.297 1,25 94,82%
3 AugustFPV 5/2:03.656 23.704 24.099 48.069 0,33 98,62%
4 Ulrik 5/2:07.031 24.605 24.800 49.369 0,19 99,23%

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 5/2:01.423 1 5/2:01.423

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 5/2:03.385 2 5/2:03.385

3 AugustFPV 3 [3] 5/2:03.656 3 5/2:03.656

4 Ulrik 4 [4] 5/2:07.031 4 5/2:07.031

Super Spec (A1 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Chris M  [TQ] 6/2:27.478 22.323 24.254 45.095 2,53 89,57%
2 Ninja Kat 5/2:03.615 22.241 24.492 45.357 2,99 87,81%
3 Ulrik 5/2:12.524 24.834 25.753 49.920 1,11 95,69%
4 AugustFPV 0/3.684

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 5/2:01.423 1 [1] 6/2:27.478 2 11/4:28.902

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 5/2:03.385 2 [2] 5/2:03.615 4 10/4:07.000

3 Ulrik 4 [4] 5/2:07.031 3 [3] 5/2:12.524 7 10/4:19.555

4 AugustFPV 3 [3] 5/2:03.656 4 [4] 0/3.684 7 5/2:07.340

Super Spec (A2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Ninja Kat 5/2:03.543 23.382 24.029 47.206 0,54 97,74%
2 Chris M  [TQ] 5/2:03.924 23.503 24.054 47.948 0,48 98,01%
3 Ulrik 5/2:06.537 23.976 24.798 49.091 0,60 97,57%
4 AugustFPV 4/1:48.789 23.554 26.821 47.659 4,24 84,21%

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 5/2:01.423 1 [1] 6/2:27.478 2 [2] 5/2:03.924 4 16/6:32.825

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 5/2:03.385 2 [2] 5/2:03.615 1 [1] 5/2:03.543 5 15/6:10.543

3 Ulrik 4 [4] 5/2:07.031 3 [3] 5/2:12.524 3 [3] 5/2:06.537 10 15/6:26.092

4 AugustFPV 3 [3] 5/2:03.656 4 [4] 0/3.684 4 [4] 4/1:48.789 11 9/3:56.129

Super Spec (A3 Final)
Round: F
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